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200501190000
29760

01/19/2005
03:29:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIZE,
JENNIFER

200501240000
35360

01/24/2005
11:49:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER,
SARA C

200502110000
70550

02/11/2005
03:40:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROCATO,
FRANCES R

200502140000
71990

02/14/2005
01:29:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BELL,
KATHRYN P

200502180000
80470

02/18/2005
01:52:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYSTLUND,
JUDY

200502220000
84020

02/22/2005
12:03:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TICE, KRISTIN

200503100001
08710

03/10/2005
10:13:14

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOSES, ANNE
R

200503220001
27760

03/22/2005
10:03:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SALVAGE,
BRADLEY D

200503300001
44010

03/30/2005
09:19:48

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK, DIANE
R

200504010001
50770

04/01/2005
04:00:53

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIRCH,
JENNIFER
MCCLEES

200504260002
00030

04/26/2005
04:07:20

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAIN,
MICHELLE J

200505050002
16780

05/05/2005
04:05:51

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BELL, BOBBY
J JR

200505260002
56900

05/26/2005
01:45:34

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AMOS,
TERESA M

200505260002
56910

05/26/2005
01:45:35

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VINES, CARL



200506100002
86500

06/10/2005
01:17:03

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMPBELL,
CAROLYN
VON

200506200003
04870

06/20/2005
10:47:10

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBBINS,
CHRISTINE
LOUISE

200507270003
77830

07/27/2005
02:47:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOPPER,
GEORGE
MEYER

200508240004
35530

08/24/2005
10:05:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNETT,
KATHY D

200509010004
52310

09/01/2005
11:02:41

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARBER,
ANGELA D

200509130004
75270

09/13/2005
04:17:27

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS,
TAMARA A

200510050005
18370

10/05/2005
09:22:24

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCORMAC,
RHONDA P

200501280000
43280

01/28/2005
09:53:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYATT,
PAMELA D

200502110000
68170

02/11/2005
10:04:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOONEY,
KRISTAL

200502110000
70560

02/11/2005
03:43:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DABBS, TERI
LYNN

200504050001
57430

04/05/2005
03:02:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN,
SUSAN A

200504010001
50750

04/01/2005
03:55:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER,
ELIZABETH A

200504150001
79060

04/15/2005
02:24:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RITCHEY,
FERRIS S III

200507200003
61930

07/20/2005
08:48:45

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
VICTOR L

200507290003
83190

07/29/2005
04:11:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ERWIN,
ABIGAIL E

200508050004
00810

08/05/2005
02:07:25

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PYATT,
JAMES BRIAN


