Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501190000 29760	01/19/2005 03:29:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIZE, JENNIFER						
200501240000 35360	01/24/2005 11:49:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER, SARA C						
200502110000 70550	02/11/2005 03:40:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROCATO, FRANCES R						
200502140000 71990	02/14/2005 01:29:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BELL, KATHRYN P						
200502180000 80470	02/18/2005 01:52:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYSTLUND, JUDY						
200502220000 84020	02/22/2005 12:03:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TICE, KRISTIN						
200503100001 08710	03/10/2005 10:13:14	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOSES, ANNE R						
200503220001 27760	03/22/2005 10:03:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SALVAGE, BRADLEY D						
200503300001 44010	03/30/2005 09:19:48	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK, DIANE R						
200504010001 50770	04/01/2005 04:00:53	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIRCH, JENNIFER MCCLEES						
200504260002 00030	04/26/2005 04:07:20	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAIN, MICHELLE J						
200505050002 16780	05/05/2005 04:05:51	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BELL, BOBBY J JR						
200505260002 56900	05/26/2005 01:45:34	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AMOS, TERESA M						
200505260002 56910	05/26/2005 01:45:35	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VINES, CARL						

		-						-	
200506100002 86500	06/10/2005 01:17:03	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMPBELL, CAROLYN VON				
200506200003 04870	06/20/2005 10:47:10	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBBINS, CHRISTINE LOUISE				
200507270003 77830	07/27/2005 02:47:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOPPER, GEORGE MEYER				
200508240004 35530	08/24/2005 10:05:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNETT, KATHY D				
200509010004 52310	09/01/2005 11:02:41	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARBER, ANGELA D				
200509130004 75270	09/13/2005 04:17:27	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS, TAMARA A				
200510050005 18370	10/05/2005 09:22:24	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCORMAC, RHONDA P				
200501280000 43280	01/28/2005 09:53:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYATT, PAMELA D				
200502110000 68170	02/11/2005 10:04:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOONEY, KRISTAL				
200502110000 70560	02/11/2005 03:43:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DABBS, TERI LYNN				
200504050001 57430	04/05/2005 03:02:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN, SUSAN A				
200504010001 50750	04/01/2005 03:55:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER, ELIZABETH A				
200504150001 79060	04/15/2005 02:24:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RITCHEY, FERRIS S III				
200507200003 61930	07/20/2005 08:48:45	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, VICTOR L				
200507290003 83190	07/29/2005 04:11:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ERWIN, ABIGAIL E				
200508050004 00810	08/05/2005 02:07:25	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PYATT, JAMES BRIAN				